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KCTU Executive/ Health & Safety Rep/ProD Rep/Staff Rep/Staff Committee/District Committee
Social Justice Contacts
2025/2026 Contact List Draft #2
(September 26, 2025)
	KCTU Executive Position
	Name/School/Tel # 
	Email Address/Tel #

	President/1st Alternate BCTF Local Representative/ Grievance Officer/Bargaining Chair
	Andy Davidoff
KCTU Office/250-304-8233
	Lp20@bctf.ca
250-304-8233(C)

	1st Vice-President/ Health & Safety Chair/ Working & Learning Conditions Chair
	Tasha-ann Bussell
TTOC
	tbussell@sd20.bc.ca
250-521-3023

	2nd Vice-President
	Riston Turner
SHSS/250-365-7735
	rturner@sd20.bc.ca


	
	
	

	Secretary
	Delia Downing
Crowe/250-368-5591
	ddowning@sd20.bc.ca


	Treasurer
	Sasha Giraud
KES/250-365-8478
	sgiraud@sd20.bc.ca


	KCTU ProD Chair 
	Kim Wakelin 
GES/250-364-1353
	kwakelin@sd20.bc.ca


	TTOC Advisory Committee Reps
	Tasha-ann Bussell/Jenna Benko/TTOCs
	tbussell@sd20.bc.ca
jbenko@sd20.bc.ca


	Social Justice Chair/2nd Alternate BCTF Local Representative
	Renie Evdokimoff 
TTOC
250-304-3614
	revdokimoff@sd20.bc.ca


	Indigenous Education Chair
	Dasha Stoochnoff
Twin Rivers
250-365-8465
	dstoochnoff@sd20.bc.ca


	BCTF Local Representative(s)
	Amanda Kurnoff
CP/250-365-5744

Sommer Belanger

SHSS/250-365-7735
	akurnoff@sd20.bc.ca
sbelanger@sd20.bc.ca


	
	
	

	Local Election Contact/Political Action Chair
	Nathaniel Snider

KES/250-365-8478
	nsnider@sd20.bc.ca


	French and Russian Education Local Chair
	Veronique Darwin
RSS/250-362-7388 
	vdarwin@sd20.bc.ca


	School/Site
	Staff Rep/OHS Rep/ProD Rep/Staff Committee
	Email Address

	J. L. Crowe(3) 250-368-5591
	Staff Reps:
Kyle Wheeler
Delia Downing
JOHSC-
TBD
SJ Contact: 
Ami Starzner

PD Reps:
Brandy Svenson
Delia Downing
PD Committee:
TBD
French Language Contact:
School Staff Committee: 
COW

Mike Morissette, Chair

	kwheeler@sd20.bc.ca
ddowning@sd20.bc.ca
astarzner@sd20.bc.ca
bsvenson@sd20.bc.ca
ddowning@sd20.bc.ca
mmorissette@sd20.bc.ca


	Rossland Summit School (2)250- 362-7388
	Staff Reps(2):

Veronique Darwin
Shannon Plamondon
JOHSC:
Christa Salsiccioli
Michelle McNulty

PD Reps:
Lee Baker
Amelie Newton

PD Committee:
Lee Baker
Amelie Newton
Jen Wyatt

Robin Tennison

Matthias Starzner
SJ/SOGI Contacts:
Bridget O’Malley
Kim Hemstreet

School Staff Committee: 
Bryar Wood

Veronique Darwin

Christa Salsiccioli

Matthias Starzner

Robin Tennison

Amelie Newton
Shannon Plamondon
French Language Contact

Veronique Darwin
	vdarwin@sd20.bc.ca
splamondon@sd20.bc.ca
csalsiccioli@sd20.bc.ca
mmcnulty@sd20.bc.ca
lbaker@sd20.bc.ca
anewton@sd20.bc.ca


	Stanley Humphries(2)

250-365-7735
	Staff Reps: 
Sommer Belanger

Rosann Brunton
JOHSC:

Sara Oakley

Ian Leitch

SJ Contact(s): 
Karin Shaw

Michelle Reddick
PD Rep-
Shelley Painter
PD Committee:

Seanagh Strebchuk
Angelo Pellizzari

School Staff Committee:
Jamie Sparkes
Riston Turner

Stephanie van Yzerloo

Kate Slasor
Sommer Belanger

Rosann Brunton

French Language Contact:
	sbelanger@sd20.bc.ca
rbrunton@sd20.bc.ca
soakley@sd20.bc.ca
ileitch@sd20.bc.ca
kshaw@sd20.bc.ca
mreddick@sd20.bc.ca
spainter@sd20.bc.ca
sstrebchuck@sd20.bc.ca
apellizzari@sd20.bc.ca
jsparkes@sd20.bc.ca
rturner@sd20.bc.ca
svanyzerloo@sd20.bc.ca
kslasor@sd20.bc.ca
sbelanger@sd20.bc.ca
rbrunton@sd20.bc.ca


	
	
	

	
	
	

	

	Twin Rivers/Castlegar Primary(2) 

250-365-8465
250-365-5744


	Staff Reps:

TR-

Kelsey Negreiff
Alt: Lawrence Redfern
CP-
Casey Lintner

JOHSC:
TR-

Jennifer Buchan 
Valerie Kosowan (Alternate)

CP-

Shauna McKeating
Treena Moorey (Alternate)
SJ Contact: 
CP- Myia Malakoff
TR- Dasha Stoochnoff
PD Rep-
Kelsey Negreiff
Lawrence Redfern
PD Committee: 
Treena Moorey

Kelsey Negreiff

Valerie Kosowan

Lawrence Redfern
Keri Russell
School Staff Committee(TR/CP): 
COW with Staff Reps joined by delegation to meet with admin as needed.
French Language Contact: 

	knegreiff@sd20.bc.ca
lredfern@sd20.bc.ca
clintner@sd20.bc.ca
jbuchan@sd20.bc.ca
vkosowan@sd20.bc.ca
smckeating@sd20.bc.ca
tmoorey@sd20.bc.ca
mmalakoff@sd20.bc.ca
dstoochnoff@sd20.bc.ca
knegreiff@sd20.bc.ca
lredfern@sd20.bc.ca
tmoorey@sd20.bc.ca
knegreiff@sd20.bc.ca
vkosowan@sd20.bc.ca
lredfern@sd20.bc.ca
krussell@sd20.bc.ca


	Fruitvale Elementary(2)

250-367-7541


	Staff Reps: 
Danielle Morissette

Ashley Reid
JOHSC- Staci Furiak

(Alternates):
Nicole Arabia 
Danielle Morissette
SJ Contact:

TBD
French Language Contact:
PD Reps- 
Leslie Mozak 
Maureen Postnikoff

PD Committee:
Leslie Mozak 

Maureen Postnikoff

Brady Lowe

School Staff Committee:

Danielle Morissette

Leslie Mozak

Carolyn Melenka

Nicole Arabia

Maureen Postnikoff


	dmorissette@sd20.bc.ca
areid@sd20.bc.ca
sfuriak@sd20.bc.ca
narabia@sd20.bc.ca
dmorissette@sd20.bc.ca
lmozak@sd20.bc.ca
mpostnikoff@sd20.bc.ca
lmozak@sd20.bc.ca
mpostnikoff@sd20.bc.ca
blowe@sd20.bc.ca
dmorissette@sd20.bc.ca
lmozak@sd20.bc.ca
cmelenka@sd20.bc.ca
narabia@sd20.bc.ca
mpostnikoff@sd20.bc.ca


	Glenmerry Elementary

250-364-1353
	Staff Rep-
Matt Gale

Alt: Kim Wakelin

JOHSC- 

Jenn Bell                                                                                               Lauren Shepherd              
PD Rep-
Angela Curlew
Randi Robinson

SJ Contact:

Jenn Smyth

French Language Contact:
PD Committee:
COW
School Staff Committee: 
 COW

	mgale@sd20.bc.ca
kwakelin@sd20.bc.ca
jbell@sd20.bc.ca
lshepherd@sd20.bc.ca
acurlew@sd20.bc.ca
rrobinson@sd20.bc.ca
jsmyth@sd20.bc.ca


	Kinnaird Elementary

250-365-8478

	Staff Rep:

Nathaniel Snider
Debbie McBee

JOHSC :

Nathaniel Snider
Jeff Karran

SJ Contact: 
Sasha Giraud
PD Rep-Jen Broughton

PD Committee:
Jen Broughton

Charlotte Soles
Nathaniel Snider

School Staff Committee: 
COW
	nsnider@sd20.bc.ca
dmcbee@sd20.bc.ca
nsnider@sd20.bc.ca
jkarran@sd20.bc.ca
sgiraud@sd20.bc.ca
jbroughton@sd20.bc.ca
jbroughton@sd20.bc.ca
csoles@sd20.bc.ca
nsnider@sd20.bc.ca


	
	
	

	Robson Elementary 

250-365-5922
	Staff Rep:

Dyanna Posnikoff
Karen Poznikoff
JOHSC-Theresa Pruss 

SJ Contact:
Theresa Pruss
PD Rep-
Theresa Pruss
PD Committee-
Theresa Pruss, 
Sheena Stienstra
Staff Committee:

Theresa Pruss

Dyana Poznekoff
Karen Poznekoff

Jasmine Popoff


	dposnikoff@sd20.bc.ca
kpoznekoff@sd20.bc.ca
tpruss@sd20.bc.ca
tpruss@sd20.bc.ca
tpruss@sd20.bc.ca
tpruss@sd20.bc.ca
sstienstra@sd20.bc.ca
tpruss@sd20.bc.ca
dpoznekoff@sd20.bc.ca
kpoznekoff@sd20.bc.ca
jpopoff@sd20.bc.ca


	KCLC 
364-1275
365-0771
	Staff Rep: TBD
Interim Contact:

Andy Davidoff, KCTU President

JOHSC-
Ida Koric 
SJ Contact: TBD 
PD Rep-TBD
Ida Koric
PD Committee: COW
School Staff Committee: COW

	lp20@bctf.ca
ikoric@sd20.bc.ca
ikoric@sd20.bc.ca


	Webster Elementary

250-368-6929

	Staff Rep:

Erin Mclean 

JOHSC:
Ashlea Lutz-Miller

Emily Barrie
Indigenous Rep:

Michelle Ryz
SJ Contact:

Jill Morgan
PD Rep: 

Amanda Culp 
PD Committee:

Bailey Page
Jill Morgan

Ashlea Lutz-Miller
School Staff Committee:

Erin McLean
Bailey Page

Erin Thomas


	emclean@sd20.bc.ca
alutzmiller@sd20.bc.ca
ebarrie@sd20.bc.ca
mryz@sd20.bc.ca
jmorgan@sd20.bc.ca
aculp@sd20.bc.ca
bpage@sd20.bc.ca
jmorgan@sd20.bc.ca
alutzmiller@sd20.bc.ca
emclean@sd20.bc.ca
bpage@sd20.bc.ca
ethomas@sd20.bc.ca


	

	Learning Services Team  (Itinerant Staff)
	Staff Rep: 
Galen Williams
JOHSC-Sandra Sharp
SJ Contact: 
Galen Williams
PD Rep-
Jen Bryden
PD Committee-TBD
	gwilliams@sd20.bc.ca
ssharp@sd20.bc.ca
gwilliams@sd20.bc.ca
jbryden@sd20.bc.ca


	
	
	

	TTOC Advisory Committee Reps(2)
	Tasha-ann Bussell
Jenna Benko
TTOC PD-
Kim Wakelin

	tkussell@sd20.bc.ca
jbenko@sd20.bc.ca
kwakelin@sd20.bc.ca


	Joint District PD Committee KCTU Reps:

Elementary Rep
Secondary Rep
AltEd Rep
	Laura Jackman
Delia Downing
Michelle Strasser
	ljackman@sd20.bc.ca
ddowning@sd20.bc.ca
mstrasser@sd20.bc.ca


	

	KCTU District Policy Review Committee:

Joint District Calendar Committee KCTU Rep:

Teacher Board Education Resource Committee KCTU Representatives(3):

Alternate
Joint Curriculum Implementation Committee KCTU Representatives(3):

Enhancing Student Learning Committee KCTU Representatives(3) 
Self-Funded Leave Plan Committee KCTU Representatives(2):
KCTU Scholarship Committee (2):
District Joint Occupational Health & Safety Committee Reps (3):
KCTU Mentorship Program (3):


	Andy Davidoff

Tasha-ann Bussell
Andy Davidoff

Nathaniel Snider
Riston Turner
Delia Downing
Kim Wakelin
Michelle Strasser
Sommer Belanger
Kelsey Negreiff
Michelle Strasser

Amy Girard
Sandra Sharp

Sasha Giraud
Andy Davidoff
Sasha Giraud
Tasha-ann Bussell
Riston Turner
Andy Davidoff
Rosann Brunton
Kim Wakelin
Andy Davidoff

	lp20@bctf.ca
tbussell@sd20.bc.ca
Lp20@bctf.ca
nsnider@sd20.bc.ca
rturner@sd20.bc.ca
ddowning@sd20.bc.ca
kwakelin@sd20.bc.ca
mstrasser@sd20.bc.ca
sbelanger@sd20.bc.ca
knegreiff@sd20.bc.ca
mstrasser@sd20.bc.ca
agirard@sd20.bc.ca
ssharp@sd20.bc.ca
sgiraud@sd20.bc.ca
lp20@bctf.ca
sgiraud@sd20.bc.ca
tbussell@sd20.bc.ca
rturner@sd20.bc.ca
lp20@bctf.ca
rbrunton@sd20.bc.ca
kwakelin@sd20.bc.ca
lp20@bctf.ca




